
Pos. Score AGG Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 Winner

1 (-15) 198 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON THA 66 68 64 100,000.00

2 (-13) 200 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น Natchapol  SRINOON THA 64 68 68 65,500.00

3 (-12) 201 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 68 61 72 40,500.00

4 (-11) 202 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 65 68 69 25,666.66

(-11) 202 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม Supravee  PHATAM THA 63 69 70 25,666.66

(-11) 202 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 63 67 72 25,666.66

7 (-10) 203 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 69 68 66 23,000.00

8 (-9) 204 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู Phanuvich  ONCHU THA 68 68 68 21,075.00

(-9) 204 Peter  CHERIAN Peter  CHERIAN IND 69 68 67 21,075.00

(-9) 204 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI THA 65 70 69 21,075.00

(-9) 204 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 70 68 66 21,075.00

12 (-8) 205 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH THA 66 71 68 19,600.00

(-8) 205 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ Worawit  WORAPHAN THA 68 67 70 19,600.00

14 (-7) 206 วรุตม์  วงศ์รุ่งโรจน์ Warut  WONGRUNGROJ THA 66 70 70 18,600.00

(-7) 206 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา Poramin  INRAKSA THA 70 65 71 18,600.00

(-7) 206 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 65 69 72 18,600.00

17 (-6) 207 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI THA 69 67 71 17,200.00

(-6) 207 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH THA 69 70 68 17,200.00

(-6) 207 Soo Bin  LEE Soo Bin  LEE USA 68 70 69 17,200.00

(-6) 207 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ Sirapob  YAPALA THA 66 72 69 17,200.00

21 (-5) 208 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ Pravin  IAD-OUA THA 68 71 69 15,750.00

(-5) 208 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON THA 68 72 68 15,750.00

(-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 67 65 76 15,750.00

(-5) 208 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 68 70 70 15,750.00

25 (-4) 209 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 68 69 72 14,250.00

(-4) 209 ฐิติพรรษ์  ภาช่วยประคอง Thitipan  PACHUAYPRAKONG THA 70 69 70 14,250.00

(-4) 209 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 68 71 70 14,250.00

(-4) 209 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย Kritchayapol  SINCHAI THA 69 69 71 14,250.00

(-4) 209 John STEMBRIDGE John STEMBRIDGE USA 68 72 69 14,250.00

(-4) 209 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต Attapol  CHARANAHUT THA 70 68 71 14,250.00

31 (-3) 210 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 69 67 74 12,800.00

(-3) 210 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน Thitiphan  KUDAN THA 69 70 71 12,800.00

(-3) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 68 71 71 12,800.00

(-3) 210 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 70 69 71 12,800.00

(-3) 210 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL THA 64 74 72 12,800.00

36 (-2) 211 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 69 71 71 11,614.28

(-2) 211 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 73 66 72 11,614.28

(-2) 211 ภูริพน  น้้าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 68 70 73 11,614.28

(-2) 211 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT THA 71 69 71 11,614.28

(-2) 211 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ Peeradon  SANGESRISIN THA 71 69 71 11,614.28

(-2) 211 ยศกร  สุโภภาค Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK THA 66 74 71 11,614.28

(-2) 211 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 69 69 73 11,614.28

43 (-1) 212 ณฐนนท  ธนูรัตน์ Natanon  THANOORAT THA 70 70 72 10,800.00

(-1) 212 Sebastian  ROA Sebastian  ROA COL 68 70 74 10,800.00

(-1) 212 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ Assadayut  POONANAN THA 67 71 74 10,800.00

(-1) 212 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ Kosit  KOONWONG THA 69 70 73 10,800.00

(-1) 212 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล Pasavee  LERTVILAI THA 73 67 72 10,800.00

48 (Par) 213 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE THA 68 69 76 10,275.00

(Par) 213 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 70 69 74 10,275.00

(Par) 213 Dongyoon  OH Dongyoon  OH KOR 72 68 73 10,275.00

(Par) 213 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 71 67 75 10,275.00

52 (+1) 214 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 70 69 75 9,750.00

(+1) 214 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT THA 72 66 76 9,750.00

54 (+3) 216 ณัฐดนัย  รัตนประภา Tim  RATTANAPRAPHA THA 72 67 77 9,550.00

(+3) 216 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ Siri  SIRICHAROEN THA 67 71 78 9,550.00

56 (+7) 220 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ Rachata  WINWON THA 70 70 80 9,300.00

57 WD ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา Sakchai  SIRIMAYA THA 73 66 WD 9,100.00
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 36 71

1 (-15) 198 ดลภัทรไชย  นิยมชน THA Donlaphatchai  NIYOMCHON 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 34 30 64

2 (-13) 200 ณัชพล  ศรีนุ่น THA Natchapol  SRINOON 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 35 33 68

3 (-12) 201 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 34 38 72

4 (-11) 202 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 37 32 69

(-11) 202 สุประวีณ์  ผาธรรม THA Supravee  PHATAM 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 35 35 70

(-11) 202 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 38 34 72

7 (-10) 203 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 5 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 32 34 66

8 (-9) 204 ภาณุวิชญ์  อ่อนจู THA Phanuvich  ONCHU 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 33 35 68

(-9) 204 Peter  CHERIAN IND Peter  CHERIAN 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 35 32 67

(-9) 204 ภูวิช  อนุพันธ์สืบสาย THA Puwit  ANUPANSUEBSAI 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 35 69

(-9) 204 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 33 33 66

12 (-8) 205 ชาคริส  แก้วศรีปราชญ์ THA Chacrist  KAEWSRIPRACH 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 36 32 68

(-8) 205 วรวิทย์  วรพันธ์ THA Worawit  WORAPHAN 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 4 5 4 32 38 70

14 (-7) 206 วรุตม์  วงศ์รุ่งโรจน์ THA Warut  WONGRUNGROJ 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 37 33 70

(-7) 206 ปรมินทร์  อินรักษา THA Poramin  INRAKSA 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 36 71

(-7) 206 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 6 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 35 72

17 (-6) 207 วินธัย  วิวัฒน์สนิทชัย THA Winthai  WIWATSANITCHAI 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 36 71

(-6) 207 อชิตะ  เป่ียมกุลวนิช THA Ashita  PIAMKULVANICH 5 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 36 32 68

(-6) 207 Soo Bin  LEE USA Soo Bin  LEE 4 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 35 34 69

(-6) 207 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ THA Sirapob  YAPALA 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 33 36 69

21 (-5) 208 ประวิณ  เอียดเอ้ือ THA Pravin  IAD-OUA 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 34 35 69

(-5) 208 เพชรสุคนธ์  ผลประดิษฐานนท์ THA Phetsukon  PHONPRADITTHANON 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 35 33 68

(-5) 208 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 36 40 76

(-5) 208 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 35 35 70

25 (-4) 209 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 38 34 72

(-4) 209 ฐิติพรรษ์  ภาช่วยประคอง THA Thitipan  PACHUAYPRAKONG 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 35 70

(-4) 209 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 6 4 34 36 70

(-4) 209 กฤตชยพล  สินไชย THA Kritchayapol  SINCHAI 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 6 3 35 36 71

(-4) 209 John STEMBRIDGE USA John STEMBRIDGE 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 34 35 69

(-4) 209 อรรถพล  จรณะหุต THA Attapol  CHARANAHUT 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 32 39 71

31 (-3) 210 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 38 74

(-3) 210 ฐิติพันธ์ุ  กุด่ัน THA Thitiphan  KUDAN 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 36 35 71

(-3) 210 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 36 35 71

(-3) 210 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 36 35 71

(-3) 210 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล THA Ratthaphum  RATTANATHAKUL 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 37 35 72

36 (-2) 211 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 37 34 71

(-2) 211 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 4 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 38 34 72

(-2) 211 ภูริพน  น้้าค้าง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 38 35 73

SINGHA-SAT TDT KHAO YAI 2025

KHAO YAI COUNTRY CLUB

ROUND 3

Friday, March 14, 2025

Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 36 71
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

(-2) 211 วีรวิทย์  สกุลเจริญรัตน์ THA Weerawit  SAKUNCHAROENRAT 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 34 37 71

(-2) 211 พีรดนย์  แสงศรีศิลป์ THA Peeradon  SANGESRISIN 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 36 35 71

(-2) 211 ยศกร  สุโภภาค THA Yodsakorn  SUPHOPAK 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 36 35 71

(-2) 211 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 36 73

43 (-1) 212 ณฐนนท  ธนูรัตน์ THA Natanon  THANOORAT 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 38 34 72

(-1) 212 Sebastian  ROA COL Sebastian  ROA 4 6 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 40 34 74

(-1) 212 อัษฎายุทธ  พูนอนันต์ THA Assadayut  POONANAN 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 38 36 74

(-1) 212 โฆษิต  คุณวงค์ THA Kosit  KOONWONG 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 37 36 73

(-1) 212 พศวีร์  เลิศวิไล THA Pasavee  LERTVILAI 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 37 35 72

48 (Par) 213 ขวัญชัย  กองทวี THA Kwanchai  KONGTAVEE 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 5 36 40 76

(Par) 213 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 5 4 4 7 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 40 34 74

(Par) 213 Dongyoon  OH KOR Dongyoon  OH 4 3 3 4 4 4 8 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 38 35 73

(Par) 213 ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 38 37 75

52 (+1) 214 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 39 36 75

(+1) 214 ภัทระ  อมรเวชรัตน์ THA Phatthara  AMORNWETCHARAT 5 7 2 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 40 36 76

54 (+3) 216 ณัฐดนัย  รัตนประภา THA Tim  RATTANAPRAPHA 7 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 3 9 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 39 38 77

(+3) 216 ศิริ  ศิริเจริญ THA Siri  SIRICHAROEN 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 39 39 78

56 (+7) 220 รชต  วิณวัณฑ์ THA Rachata  WINWON 4 6 2 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 39 41 80

57 WD ศักด์ิชัย  ศิริมายา THA Sakchai  SIRIMAYA WD


